Hunter Valley Scots Club Inc.

Annual Fees 2023 - 2024

Annual Fees for the Hunter Valley Scots Club Inc. are due by 1st July 2023 Please complete the form below and return with remittance to the Treasurer. If you choose to pay by direct deposit, it would be appreciated if you could still return this form to ensure that your details are correct on our records or email changes to:

hunterscots@gmail.com

Enclose a stamped addressed envelope for receipt or we can text a receipt to your phone. The Treasurer, Hunter Valley Scots Club Inc. PO Box 34 KOTARA 2289

The information below will be used only for the Register of Members as required by the Incorporation Rules and for mailing of information to members.

	PLEASE DETACH
Name	
Address	
	P/Code
Phone	Email
Enclosed is remittand	ce of \$as Annual Subscription (No cash by mail) OR
Remittance of \$	was made by Direct Deposit
Signed	Date
=	25.00 Concession \$20.00 Junior \$10.00 Its and children under 15 years)
For Direct Deposit:	Hunter Valley Scots Club Working Account ANZ BSB 012571 Account No. 2045 68722
	Clearly indicate your name and deposit is for membership

Please note: An email address allows the Club considerable savings in photocopying and mailing costs

Failure to renew membership will result in the removal of your name from the Register of Members as required under the Constitution